
MENU

COFFEE

TEA
*TEAPOT SERVICE

ICED COFFEE

ICED TEA

JUICE(ORANGE)

CEREAL COOKIES

CURRANT,ORANGE

PEANUTS,CHOCOLATE

SESAME

COOKIES

TEA,CINNAMON

CEREAL COOKIES

COOKIES

￥270

￥270

￥220

￥220

￥220

￥240

￥240

￥450

￥450

￥400

￥400

￥400

￥236

￥236

Drinks

Baked sweets

Cookie set

To go menu

13:00〜16:00

◆All prices are tax included

with a drink

Please pay at a museum shop by 5:45pm
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